
(Girls U12 B  Hockey)    St. Cloud (3) at Lakeville South (5)
MN U12B State Championship,  Sunday, March 13, 2016

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 2:02PM - 3:41PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Game Number: 11
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  15.10.01

Lakeville South
Brian Hilliard  Coaches

 Starters
30 Payton Lang    G
07 Riley Calderon    D
17 Sarah Reed    D
09 Alyssa Antonakis    LW
05 Sydney Krieger    RW
08 Iona Welsch    C

St. Cloud
Robert Davidson

 Starters
39 Trinity Shields    G
20 Dorothy Benson    D
29 McKenna Siegfried    D
08 Cailey Davidson    LW
05 Ella Murphy    RW
04 Katherine Bell  C

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Ellie Hilliard    D
10 Riley Burton    F
11 Emma Rodriguez    F
13 Tori Olin    D
14 Quincy Krentz    F
15 Emily Reed    F

03 Taylor Holm    F
06 Lilly Weitzel    RW
09 Grace Falconer    LW
10 Thea Ritter    D
11 Kailee Falconer    F
12 Emily Towle    F
14 Autumn Tenvoorde    F
15 Lillian Zack    C
17 Ally Breidenbach    D
21 Peyton Mathiasen    F
22 Gracie Rittman    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

LS

SC

 Shots on Goal

LS

SC

1 6 0

1 0 1

7 8 6

6 14 5

 7

 2

 21

 25

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

LS

SC

 7 

 5 

 0 

 2 

 14 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 4 

 5 

 2 

 1 

 25 

 13 

 5 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

LS

SC

 3 6:00 4 4:14  2  0  0 

 4 8:00 3 3:26  0  0  0 

LS- 30 Payton Lang  

LS- 

SC- 39 Trinity Shields  

SC- 22 Gracie Rittman  

3 45:00 5 3 3 3 5 4  13  10

3 45:00 7 7 14 11 4 2  25  20

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Kendall Markovic

(Ref) Shelby Kirshbaum

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  LS 09 Alyssa Antonakis   4:38  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:03 SC ES 15 Lillian Zack 09 Grace Falconer 29 McKenna Siegfried

1 3:39 SC ES 09 Grace Falconer 06 Lilly Weitzel 17 Ally Breidenbach

SC 15 Lillian Zack Tripping (2) 1 10:43

LS 15 Emily Reed Interference (2) 2 0:29

SC 20 Dorothy Benson Holding (2) 2 0:54

SC 20 Dorothy Benson Tripping (2) 2 3:50

2 5:33 LS PP 17 Sarah Reed 08 Iona Welsch

2 9:36 LS ES 08 Iona Welsch 15 Emily Reed

LS 15 Emily Reed Elbowing (2) 2 11:54

SC 14 Autumn Tenvoorde Hooking (2) 2 13:34

2 14:00 LS PP 09 Alyssa Antonakis 17 Sarah Reed

3 4:38 LS ES 09 Alyssa Antonakis 07 Riley Calderon

3 5:45 LS ES 17 Sarah Reed

3 8:33 SC ES 03 Taylor Holm 11 Kailee Falconer

LS 08 Iona Welsch Hooking (2) 3 13:39

 End of Game


